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Student No
Hesa No
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Award Classification
Level of Qualification
Date of Award
Award Name

Awarding Institution
Delivery
Language of Instruction
Language of Assessment

Loh, Simone Danielle Sui Lyn
06/09/1992
11622644
1 1 1 0606226449

BSc(l4bns)
Lower Second Class
Undergratihate
02t06t2016
Physiotherapy

0060 University of Hertfordshire
UH Hatfield Campus
English
English

W
Professor Quintin McKellar CBE
Vice-Chancellor
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Course: BSc (Hons) Physiotherapy

University of Hertfordshire

Neurosciences 2
Advanc ing Neu rom usc ulos keletal
Practice
Research ltlethods
Complex Patient Care 1
Neu rom u s c ulos keletal 2
Practice Education 2 - Health and
WelFbeing
Practice Education 1 -
Communication
Neurosciences 2
Advancing Neurom us culos keletal
Practice
Complex Patient Care 1
Neu rom u s c u los keletal 2
Practice Education 2 - Health and
Well-being
Practice Education 1 -
Communication

Neurosciences 2
Practice Education 2 - Service
lmprovement
Neurom usculos keletal 4
Complex Patient Care
Complex Patient Care

Year Sitting Level

2011 1st 4
1st 4
1st 4
1st 4
1st 4

1st 4

2nd 4
2nd 4

2012 1st 5
1st 5

1st 5
1st 5
1st 5
1st 5

1st 5

2nd 5
2nd 5

2nd 5
2nd 5
Znd 5

2nd 5

2013 1st 5
1st 5

1st 5
1st 5
2nd 5

Nlodule Code ttlodule

4AHP0050-0906 C ardiores piratory
4AHP0051-0906 Neuromusculoskeletal 1
4AHP0052-0206 Neurosciences 1
4AHP0053-0901 Nlovement Studies
4AHP0080-0906 Foundation Skills for Personal and

Profess ional Developm ent
4NMH 1 027 -0901 An Introduction to Inter-profess ional

Edu.cation
4AHP0050-0906 C ardiores piratory
4AHP0051-0906 Neuromusculoskeletal 1

Grade

42
53
M
50
55

60

48
55

24
38

53
30
51
44

49

00
21

00
55
14

52

51
62

46
27
44

Status
Code

FREFE
FREFC
P
P
P

P

P(40)
P(40)

Available Awarded
Credits Credits

30
30
15
15
15

15

30
30

Credit Awarded =

0
0
15
15
15

15

30
30
120

0
0

15
0
0
0

0

0
0

0
30
0

15

60

15
15

15
0
15
60

5AHP0043-0901
sAHP0046-0206

5AHP0048-0901
sAHP0049-0206
sAHP0068-0906
sAHP0076-0206

sAHP0077-0901

sAHP0043-0901
sAHP0046-0206

sAHP0049-0206
54HP0068-0906
54HP0076-0206

sAHP0077-0901

sAHP1013-0901
5AHP1016-0206

54HP1018-0206
sAHP1019-0206
sAHP1019-0206

FREFB
FREFC

P
FREFC
FREFC
FREFC

FREFC

FREN
FREN

FREN
P(40)
FREN

P(40)

15
15

15
15
30
15

15

15
15

15
30
15

15

Credit Awarded =

P(40)
P(40)

P(40)
FREFC
P(40)

15
15

15
15
15

Credit Awarded -

Chair of Board of Examiners/
Nominated Officer
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11622644 Loh, Simone Danielle Sui Lyn

Course: BSc (Hons) Physiotherapy

Year Sitting Level tt4odule Code

2014 1st 6 6AHP 1 01 6-0901

1 st 6 6AHP 1 034-0901

1st 6 6AHP1035-0901

1st 6 6AHP1036-0206
1st 6 6AHP1037-0206

1 st 6 6AHP 1 038-0206

1 st 6 6AHP 1 039-0906
Znd 6 6AHP1036-0206
2nd 6 6AHP1037-0206

2nd 6 6AHP1039-0906

2015 1st 6 6AHP 1 036-0206
1st 6 6AHP1039-0906

University of Hertfordshire

Module Grade

Enhancing Health & Social Care 59
through Inter-profess ional Education
Physiotherapy Practice in Health and 60
Social Care
Practice Education 3 - Health and - 66
Well-being
Advancing Practice 42
Practice Education 4 - Equality and 63
Diversity
Practice Education 5 - Personal and 73
People Development
Applied Research 46
Advancing Practice 48
Practice Education 4 - Equality and 68
Diversity
Applied Research 48

Advancing Practice
Applied Research

Status Available Awarded
Code Credits Credits

P 15 15

P 15 15

P 15 15

FREFC 15 O
FREFC 15 O

P 15 15

FREFC 30 O
FREN 15 O
P(40) 15 15

FREN 30 O

Credit Awarded - 75

P(40) 15 15
P(40) 30 30

Credit Awarded = 45

Total Points Awarded - 360

W
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Vice-Chancellor
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