



University of Hertfordshire

Simone Danielle Sui Lyn Loh

has been awarded the degree of

Bachelor of Science

with Second Class Honours (Second Division)

having followed an approved programme in

Physiotherapy

02 June 2016

Professor Quintin McKellar CBE
Vice-Chancellor

11622644



00083556



University of Hertfordshire

Transcript

This transcript contains information required by the European Commission to be included in the European Diploma Supplement

Student Loh, Simone Danielle Sui Lyn
Date of Birth 06/09/1992
Student No 11622644
Hesa No 1110606226449

Qualification BSc(Hons)
Award Classification Lower Second Class
Level of Qualification Undergraduate
Date of Award 02/06/2016
Award Name Physiotherapy

Awarding Institution 0060 University of Hertfordshire
Delivery UH Hatfield Campus
Language of Instruction English
Language of Assessment English

Chair of Board of Examiners/
Nominated Officer

Professor Quintin McKellar CBE
Vice-Chancellor



University of Hertfordshire

Record of Learning and Achievement

11622644 Loh, Simone Danielle Sui Lyn

Course: BSc (Hons) Physiotherapy

Year	Sitting	Level	Module Code	Module	Grade	Status Code	Available Credits	Awarded Credits
2011	1st	4	4AHP0050-0906	Cardiorespiratory	42	FREFE	30	0
	1st	4	4AHP0051-0906	Neuromusculoskeletal 1	53	FREFC	30	0
	1st	4	4AHP0052-0206	Neurosciences 1	44	P	15	15
	1st	4	4AHP0053-0901	Movement Studies	50	P	15	15
	1st	4	4AHP0080-0906	Foundation Skills for Personal and Professional Development	55	P	15	15
	1st	4	4NMH1027-0901	An Introduction to Inter-professional Education	60	P	15	15
	2nd	4	4AHP0050-0906	Cardiorespiratory	48	P(40)	30	30
	2nd	4	4AHP0051-0906	Neuromusculoskeletal 1	55	P(40)	30	30
						Credit Awarded =		120
2012	1st	5	5AHP0043-0901	Neurosciences 2	24	FREFB	15	0
	1st	5	5AHP0046-0206	Advancing Neuromusculoskeletal Practice	38	FREFC	15	0
	1st	5	5AHP0048-0901	Research Methods	53	P	15	15
	1st	5	5AHP0049-0206	Complex Patient Care 1	30	FREFC	15	0
	1st	5	5AHP0068-0906	Neuromusculoskeletal 2	51	FREFC	30	0
	1st	5	5AHP0076-0206	Practice Education 2 - Health and Well-being	44	FREFC	15	0
	1st	5	5AHP0077-0901	Practice Education 1 - Communication	49	FREFC	15	0
	2nd	5	5AHP0043-0901	Neurosciences 2	00	FREN	15	0
	2nd	5	5AHP0046-0206	Advancing Neuromusculoskeletal Practice	21	FREN	15	0
	2nd	5	5AHP0049-0206	Complex Patient Care 1	00	FREN	15	0
	2nd	5	5AHP0068-0906	Neuromusculoskeletal 2	55	P(40)	30	30
	2nd	5	5AHP0076-0206	Practice Education 2 - Health and Well-being	14	FREN	15	0
	2nd	5	5AHP0077-0901	Practice Education 1 - Communication	52	P(40)	15	15
						Credit Awarded =		60
2013	1st	5	5AHP1013-0901	Neurosciences 2	51	P(40)	15	15
	1st	5	5AHP1016-0206	Practice Education 2 - Service Improvement	62	P(40)	15	15
	1st	5	5AHP1018-0206	Neuromusculoskeletal 4	46	P(40)	15	15
	1st	5	5AHP1019-0206	Complex Patient Care	27	FREFC	15	0
	2nd	5	5AHP1019-0206	Complex Patient Care	44	P(40)	15	15
						Credit Awarded =		60



University of Hertfordshire

Record of Learning and Achievement

11622644 Loh, Simone Danielle Sui Lyn

Course: BSc (Hons) Physiotherapy

Year	Sitting	Level	Module Code	Module	Grade	Status Code	Available Credits	Awarded Credits
2014	1st	6	6AHP1016-0901	Enhancing Health & Social Care through Inter-professional Education	59	P	15	15
	1st	6	6AHP1034-0901	Physiotherapy Practice in Health and Social Care	60	P	15	15
	1st	6	6AHP1035-0901	Practice Education 3 - Health and Well-being	66	P	15	15
	1st	6	6AHP1036-0206	Advancing Practice	42	FREFC	15	0
	1st	6	6AHP1037-0206	Practice Education 4 - Equality and Diversity	63	FREFC	15	0
	1st	6	6AHP1038-0206	Practice Education 5 - Personal and People Development	73	P	15	15
	1st	6	6AHP1039-0906	Applied Research	46	FREFC	30	0
	2nd	6	6AHP1036-0206	Advancing Practice	48	FREN	15	0
	2nd	6	6AHP1037-0206	Practice Education 4 - Equality and Diversity	68	P(40)	15	15
	2nd	6	6AHP1039-0906	Applied Research	48	FREN	30	0
Credit Awarded =							75	
2015	1st	6	6AHP1036-0206	Advancing Practice	50	P(40)	15	15
	1st	6	6AHP1039-0906	Applied Research	54	P(40)	30	30
Credit Awarded =							45	
Total Points Awarded =							360	

Chair of Board of Examiners/
Nominated Officer

Professor Quintin McKellar CBE
Vice-Chancellor